
Technology Division 
Full Time Instructor Office Hours 

Spring 2023 
 

Name Dept. Days Times Email 
Allen, Albert WELD M/W 

TH 
7:00-8:00 AM 
4:30-5:30 PM 

alallen@cerritos.edu 

Baron, Tony AUTO M/W 11:00-12:30 PM tbaron@cerritos.edu 
Chisum, Tony AB T/W/TH 5:00-6:00 PM achisum@cerritos.edu 
Ferre, Cameron AB M 

M/W 
T 

5:30-6:00 PM 
11:00-12:00 PM 
7:30-8:00 AM 

cferre@cerritos.edu 

Foat, Reuben WMT M/W 
TH 

11:00-12:00 AM 
4:00-5:00 AM 

rfoat@cerritos.edu 

Fortner, Tony WMT M/W 
T 

12:00-1:00 PM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

afortner@cerritos.edu 

Glick, Leonard AUTO M/T/W 5:00-6:00 PM lglick@cerritos.edu 
Li, David ENGT/PMT M/W/F 3:00-4:00 PM dli@cerritos.edu 
Micic, Mickey ENGT/ED/ NPD M/W/TH 4:30-5:30 PM mmicic@cerritos.edu 
Mulleary, Joe AUTO M/W/F 12:00-1:00 PM jmulleary@cerritos.edu 
Nunez, Johnny WELD M/W 

TH 
F 

10:00-10:30 PM 
5:00-6:00 PM 
4:00-5:00 PM 

jnunez@cerritos.edu 

Petrova, Rossi COS M/T/W 7:00-8:00 AM rpetrova@cerritos.edu 
Ramirez-Han, Janet COS W/TH/F 7:00-8:00 AM jramirezhan@cerritos.edu 
Rother, Ed ARCH M/W 

W 
TH 

7:30-8:00 AM 
12:00-1:00 PM 
7:00-8:00 PM 

rother@cerritos.edu 

Tait, Mark WELD M/W 
T 

1:00-2:00 PM 
8:00-9:00 PM 

mtait@cerritos.edu 

Vega, Frank AUTO M/W 
T 

11:00-12:00 PM 
12:30-1:30 PM 

fvega@cerritos.edu 

Vo, Chuong MTT M/F 
TH 

4:30-5:30 PM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

cvo@cerritos.edu 
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